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KARATE SAVEZ
BEOGRADA




BELGRADE WINNER 2011
APPLICATION FORM
	Club
	
	Coach
	

	Address
	

	Tel:
	
	Fax:
	

	e-mail
	
	GSM:
	


	No
	Name/Surname
	Sex
(M/F)
	Year of
birth
	Kata
	Kumite
weight

	
	
	
	
	Belt
	Level
	

	01
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	


	No
	Team
	Sex (M/F)
	Year of birth
	Kata
	Kumite

	01
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	


Signature
